Townsville Hockey Association Fee Structure 2024

Ages calculated as at 315 December 2024

2024 HA/HQ Levies and Insurance

Registration Type HA Levy HQ Levy Total Total
incl. HQ/HA
Fees
Insurance

Junior 9-18 $45.31 $45.50 $90.81

Student 19-24 (Fulltime study with ID) $57.31 $63.50 $120.81

10 Game Pack ADF/FIFO  (up to 10 games) $42.81 $71.00 $113.81

Senior 19+ $57.31 $94.50 $151.81

Masters Casual $57.31 $94.50 $151.81

2024 THA & CLUB REGISTRATION FEES (combined)
Registration Type THA + Club Total
(excl. Volunteer Pass fee) THA+Club

Fees

Junior U10 Competition (Aged 8, 9 & 10) $300

Junior Aged 11-18 $413

J League (16-18) Not playing Club Hockey S50

Student (19-24) After rebate. Fulltime Students must show ID to THA S553

Senior (ADF) After rebate. Member of ADF must be approved by THA S553

Senior (FIFO) 10 Game Pack $553

Senior Division 1, 2,3,4,5 $663

Men’s Masters Casual $171 + $10/game

Registered in Seniors $10/game
Mixed Masters Casual $171 + $10/game
Registered in Seniors $10/game
Family Discount (3+ Children or 4+ Family Members) $150
VOLUNTEER PASS PROGRAM (refer to THA website for details) $52

Excludes U10 competition and J League Only players

Family = Parent/s plus children, 18yrs and under, living at the same address

TOTAL FEE:




